517
503
515
520
524
525
500
521
502
514
516
505
501
504
519
512
510
522
506
523
507
499
511
518
513
509
508
526

Namn

Andersson Wulf Ida
Bjursell Anton

Brade Wennberg Louise
Baath Jonatan

Baath Nirma

Fransson Sarah

Iversen William
Lennartsson Lucas
Martensson Charlie
Nillund Finn

Nilsson Virc Olivia
Nyman Ella

Ohlin William

Prossel Ebba

Prossel Hugo

Ravn Rehnstrém Victor
Renlund Lilly

Romare Ludvig
Rosberg Elliot

Rodin Maja

Salih Elliot

Sjoberg Saga

Sjogren Noah
Skoglund Alice

Thente Wille
Thomassen Jonathan
Vestgarden Tukk Gustav
Wicknertz Thea

Deltagare per klubb

Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb

Fodd
1998
2008
2009
2006
2008
2006
2010
2008
2010
2008
2007
2009
2010
2010
2006
2009
2009
2004
2008
2006
2008
2010
2010
2003
2010
2008
2009
2005

Licens
BP9498
AA2908
AX9809
AC0106
AA8208
BL4406
AJ8910
AB6708
AJ9110
AB0308
AD8407
AN0409
AJ9510
AG3210
AW9706
Al7507
AJ9209
AA2704
AE6508
AN0606
AJ8308
BC0410
AB5510
BO5603
AD4310
AL7508
AF3309
AT3405

Klubb

VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N

Anmailda grenar
23,27,31,33
5,7,13,15
16
9,22,26,28,30,34
2,21,27,29
2,21,27,29,33
7,11,13,19,24,26,28,30
5,24,26,28,30
22,26,30,32,34
7,9
12,16,23,25,33
21,23,27,29
7,9,19,30,34
14,16,18,20
7,9,11,19,28,30,34
7,11,13,22,28,30,34
8,12,14,16,18,20
9,11,19
17,26,32
21,23,27
5,7,11,13,19
16
22,26,28,30,32,34
14,16,21,23,29,33
15,19,26,28,32,34
7,17,19,26,30,32
7,9,11
8,12,14,20,23,25
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Landskrona Simsallskap
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